
Home Away Home Away

Monday 4/29/2024 5:30 Monday 5/27/2024

7:30

Tuesday 4/30/2024 5:30 Tuesday 5/28/2024 5:30 BERNE

7:30 7:30

Wednesday 5/1/2024 5:30 F & M DDS Wednesday 5/29/2024 5:30

7:30 Lifers Peterson Grain 7:30

Thursday 5/2/2024 5:30 Monroe Grain Peterson Grain Thursday 5/30/2024 5:30

7:30 F & M Lifers 7:30

Saturday 5/4/2024 10:30 Peterson Grain F & M Saturday 6/1/2024

12:30 DDS Monroe Grain

2:30 Monroe Grain Lifers

Monday 5/6/2024 5:30 Monday 6/3/2024 5:30 F & M Monroe Grain

7:30 7:30 Lifers Peterson Grain

Tuesday 5/7/2024 5:30 Lifers Monroe Grain Tuesday 6/4/2024 5:30

7:30 Peterson Grain DDS 7:30

Wednesday 5/8/2024 5:30 DDS F & M Wednesday 6/5/2024 5:30 Monroe Grain DDS

7:30 7:30 Peterson Grain F & M

Thursday 5/9/2024 KG Program Thursday 6/6/2024 5:30

7:30

Monday 5/13/2024 5:30 Peterson Grain Monroe Grain Monday 6/10/2024 5:30 Lifers DDS

7:30 DDS Lifers 7:30 Monroe Grain Peterson Grain

Tuesday 5/14/2024 5:30 Tuesday 6/11/2024 5:30

7:30 7:30

Wednesday 5/15/2024 5:30 Peterson Grain Lifers Wednesday 6/12/2024 5:30 Peterson Grain DDS

7:30 Monroe Grain F & M 7:30 F & M Lifers

Thursday 5/16/2024 5:30 Lifers DDS Thursday 6/13/2024 5:30 DDS F & M

7:30 F & M Monroe Grain 7:30

Monday 5/20/2024 Monday 6/17/2024 5:30 Tournament Week

Tuesday 5/21/2024 5:30 F & M Peterson Grain

7:30 Lifers Monroe Grain

Wednesday 5/22/2024 5:30 DDS Peterson Grain

7:30

Thursday 5/23/2024 5:30 Monroe Grain DDS

7:30 Lifers F & M
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5th Grade Graduation

Little LeagueLittle League
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MEMORIAL DAY

Ice Cream Social
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